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a)  

  
 
  

 
 

Kategorie 
   

(FIFA, UEFA)  s klubem dom. nebo zahr. 
 R AR 4.R R AR 4.R R AR 4.R 

 
Reprezentace      4 000 2 000 5 000 2 500 1 200 
Reprezentace     6 000 3 000 1 500 3 000 1 500 750 
Reprezentace -20    2 000 3 000 1500 750 600 400 200 
Reprezentace -    2 000 1 000 500 250 600 300 150 

   2 000 3 000 1 500 750 2 000 1 000 500 
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b) 

 ;  
AAR = additional assista  
  

 
 

 

   

   
 

  
  R AR 4.R AAR D  R AR R AR 

 
I. liga (HET liga) 25 000 15 000 2 000 7 500 5 000  1 000 600 400 200 

 15 000 8 000 1 000 4 000 3 000  800 500 200 100 
 2 000 1 000     400 200 200 100 

 3 500 2 000   1 000  400 200 100 70 
Divize 2 000 1 000   600  400 200 80 60 

DOROST 
-19 900 450   500  400 200 100 50 

-19 600 300     200 100 100 50 
-19 600 300     200 100 80 50 
 500 300     100 60 80 50 

-17 400 250     100 60 80 50 
-17 400 250     100 60 80 50 

-16 400 250     100 60 80 50 
-16 400 250     100 60 80 50 

 350 200     100 60 80 50 
-19 -  800 400   500      

 
       200 150 80 50 

 300 150         
-15 a U-14 300 150     100 50 80 50 

-15 a U-14 300 150     100 50 80 50 
 300 150     100 50 80 50 

-13 a U-12 250 130     100 50 80 50 
-13 a U-12 250 130     100 50 80 50 
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c) 
  

 

 
   

   
    
  R AR D R AR R AR 

 

       250 150 80 50 
 900 600 400 150 100 80 50 

 700 450 400 120 80 60 50 
 600 400 400 100 50 60 50 

DOROST 

       200 100 80 50 
 400 250   100 50 80 50 

 350 250   80 50 60 50 
 250 150   80 50 60 50 

 

       200 100 60 50 
 300 200   50 30 50 30 

 250 200   50 30 50 30 
 250 150   50 30 40 20 

 250 150   50 30 40 20 
 150 100   50 30 40 20 

Minifotbal 100     60   40   
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d) 
 

 
    

    
   

  R AR D R AR R AR 
 

       150 80 50 30 
 500 300 200 100 50 50 30 

 400 250 200 80 50 50 30 
DOROST 

       100 50 50 30 
 

 300 200   60 30 30 20 

 
       100 50 50 30 

 250 150   50 30 30 20 
Minifotbal 100     50   30   

 ; R ;  
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e) 
 

 

 
   

   
  R AR 4.R D  R AR 4.R D R AR 4.R D 
Reprezentace "A"     2 000     1 500 1 000 500 300 500 400 200 200 
U-19     2 000     500 300 150 300 400 200 100 200 
U-17     2 000     500 300 150 300 400 200 100 200 
U-15     2 000     500 300 150 300 400 200 100 200 

 2 000 1000 250 1000 - 600 300 150           
 800 400 200 500 - 400 250 100           

 600 300 150 300   300 200 100           
Divize 400 250 100 300   200 150 100           

 300 200 100     200 150             
 250 150 100     150 100             

I. liga dorostenek 300 200 100 300   200 150 100           
II. liga dorostenek 250 150 100 200   150 100             

 200 100 100 200   150 80 80           
 100 80 80 200   80 60             
 150 100 100 200   120 80 80           

 100 80 80 100   80 60 60           
 400 200 100 300                   

  800 450 250 400                   

 1 000 500 250 600                  
 ;    

 
 

f) 
 

 -  

 
 
 

  R AR 4.R AAR D  

 

 200 120         

 
 500 300         

 

 600 350         
1. - 3. kolo 1 000 500     500   

,  5 000 2 500 1 250   1 000   
 17 000 10 000 2 000 10 000 5 000  
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 17 000 10 000 2 000 10 000 5 000  

 ;    
AAR = additional assistant referee;  

 
 


